
Westmount/First/Braeside Church Youth Group
Winter/Spring 2017 Schedule

Date Time Activity
Sunday, January 8 7:00 – 9:00pm Super Game Show Night!

Sunday, January 15 7:00 – 9:00pm Can you keep up?

Sunday, January 22 NO MEETING Middle of exams for High School

Sunday, January 29 7:00 – 9:00pm Riddles and mystery night

Sunday, February 5 Afternoon Indoor Skating

Sunday, February 12 NO MEETING Family Day Weekend

Sunday, February 19 7:00 – 9:00pm Pop-a-looza balloon night

Sunday, February 26 7:00 – 9:00pm Gym/court night @ Westmount Fitness Club

Sunday, March 5 7:00 – 9:00pm Secret agent training

Sunday, March 12 7:00 – 9:00pm Board game night
(+ worship prep for March 26)

Sunday, March 19 7:00 – 9:00pm Move on your feet!
(+ worship prep for March 26)

Sunday March 26 10:00am
11:30am

Afternoon

Presbyterians Sharing worship at Braeside 
and Westmount
Laser Tag @ Laser Quest

Sunday April 2 7:00 – 9:00pm World records night

Sunday April 9 7:00 – 9:00pm Construction challenge!

Sunday April 16 NO MEETING Easter Sunday

Sunday April 23 Afternoon Bowling @ Bronx Bowling

Sunday April 28 7:00 – 9:00pm Designer extraordinaire

Sunday May 7 7:00 – 9:00pm Working as a team

Sunday May 14 NO MEETING Mother’s Day

Sunday May 21 7:00 – 9:00pm Surprise! @ NGCL

Sunday May 28 7:00 – 9:00pm Wacky night @ NGCL

Sunday June 4 7:00 – 9:00pm A hop, skip, and a jump @ NGCL

Sunday June 11 TBA Final event!


